PC78 - 1
PRO-DEX. INC. - OREGON MICRO SYSTEMS, INC. Beaverton, Oregon
PC78
Intelligent Motion Controller for PC/104 or RS-232
FEATURES
Controller capabilities
٠ Four axes of stepper control with encoder
feedback or servo

RxD 2 6 N/C
N/C 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pro-Dex, Inc. -  PC78 Intelligent Motion Controls
INTERFACE STEPPER
AXES MODEL
PC/104 RS-232
SERVO
AXES
CONTROL FEEDBACK
USER
I/O
PC78-25 x x 2 0 0 12
PC78-26 x x 0 2 2 12
PC78-45 x x 4 0 0 12
PC78-46 x x 0 4 4 12
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
IO68-M I/O Breakout board for standard or expansion PC78
motion control boards